B WAHYD

LOGISTICS

Invoice No: 10932
Invoice Date: June 17,2022
Bill to Asif Rice Mills

BL/CRO/Ref No: 218444826

Account Title:
Bank:
Account No:
Branch Code:
IBAN:

Commercial Invoice

WAHYD PRIVATE LIMITED

NTN No: 7445454-6

Wahyd Private Limited

Meezan Bank

03160105162356

0316

PK52 MEZN 0003 1601 0516 2356

# Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

Ref # : 514124578
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan

1 Unloading : Dry Port NLC, Kemari,
Karachi, East Wharf Karachi, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - TKT-933 - SUDU775423 -
Rice

Ref # : 579639058
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan

2 Unloading : Dry Port NLC, Kemari,
Karachi, East Wharf Karachi, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - Z-7243 - GESU1165400 -
Rice

Ref # : 74943477
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan

3 Unloading : Dry Port NLC, Kemari,
Karachi, East Wharf Karachi, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - TKJ-095 - HASU1020754
- Rice

Ref # : 229590519
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan

4 Unloading : Dry Port NLC, Kemari,
Karachi, East Wharf Karachi, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - C-9115 - TCKU2267701 -
Rice

Ref # : 837027588
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan

5 Unloading : Dry Port NLC, Kemari,
Karachi, East Wharf Karachi, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - C-8338 - HASU1535404
- Rice

Ref # : 407528449
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan

6 Unloading : Dry Port NLC, Kemari,
Karachi, East Wharf Karachi, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - Z-1639 - MRKU6584163
- Rice

Ref # : 346411420
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan

7 Unloading : Dry Port NLC, Kemari,
Karachi, East Wharf Karachi, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - JU-2388 - HASU1468395
- Rice

11 jun 2022

11 jun 2022

11 jun 2022

11 Jun 2022

11 Jun 2022

11 jun 2022

11 jun 2022

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00

20,500.00



# Description Date Freight Charges Other Charges Total Amount

Ref # : 697751693
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
8 Unloading : Dry Port NLC, Kemari, 11 Jun 2022 20,500.00 0.00 20,500.00
Karachi, East Wharf Karachi, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - P-6671 - MRKU9305494
- Rice

Ref # : 279197050
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
9 Unloading : Dry Port NLC, Kemari, 11 Jun 2022 20,500.00 0.00 20,500.00
Karachi, East Wharf Karachi, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - TKJ-063 - TCLU1398900 -
Rice

Ref # : 968800530
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
10 Unloading : Dry Port NLC, Kemari, 11 Jun 2022 20,500.00 0.00 20,500.00
Karachi, East Wharf Karachi, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - TAD-890 -
MRKU9940777 - Rice

TOTAL : Rs. 205,000.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : Two Lakh Five Thousand Only

THANK YOU FOR USING WAHYD LOGISTICS SERVICES

This is computer generated invoice and does not require signature
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